MMHENDI

NMenenbHUUa c )xenoboM and nenna

440605

XapaKTepucTuku
ObnacTb cnonb3oBaHus

Bo3MoxHOCTb NnepekpbITUS
Matepuansl

KOJIMYECBO B yNakoBKe
BbICOTa

avameTp
Measurements

HENDI B.V.

Innovatielaan 6

6745 XW De Klomp, The Netherlands
T: +31(0)317 681 040

E: info@hendi.eu

HENDI Polska Sp. z o.0.
ul. Firmowa 12

62-023 Robakowo, Poland
T: +48 61 6587000

E: info@hendi.pl

: Ona Hapy>XHOro ncnonb3oBaHu4, Ons

BHYTPEHHEro ncnonb3oBaHuAa

. HeT
H Hep)KaBeIOLLLaFI CTalb

1

: 40

: 140

: 140x(H)40

HENDI GmbH
Ehring 15

5112 Lamprechtshausen, Austria

T: +43 (0) 6274 200 10 0

E: office.austria@hendi.eu

HENDI S.R.L.

Str. 13 decembrie 94A, Hala 14
Brasov, 500164, Romania

T: +40 268 320330
E: office@hendi.ro

TpaHcnopTHble XapaKTepUCTUKU

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Bec HetTo (k)

[nvHa ynakoBku

LLInpnHa ynakoBKu

BbicoTa ynakoBkm

Quantity per (inner) package
Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet
Plastic packaging (gram)

: 8711369440605
: 73239300

: 0.165

: 0.163

: 290
: 290
: 275
2 24

: 600
: 600
: 290
: 96

: 1152

PKS HENDI South East Europe SA
5 Metsovou Str.

18346 Moschato, Athens, Greece

T: +30 210 4839700
E: infoldpks-hendi.com

HENDI Italia S.R.L.

Via Leonardo da Vinci 4

39100 Bolzano (BZ), Italy
T: 800 727 438
E: office.italy@hendi.eu



